904-222-0393 FAX

eso networks

MAIL TO: P.O. Box 5828 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : 9 1,750.00 \$1,755.00

Bryision of Corporation

ORDER DATE: January 16, 1995

ORDER TIME: 12:35 PM

ORDER NO. : 525542

CUSTOMER NO:

4772D

CUSTOMER: Emma Majuri, Legal Assistant

Graham & James

24th Floor

885 Third Avenue New York, NY 10022 400001384084

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

10 WEST ADAMS HOLDINGS, L.P.

PROFIT

CORPORATE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Name 1/10/13 Availability

Document

DUALIF CATION

NUN-PROFIT

Examiner

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

anityer XX

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

lichno sedgement

DCU

" - VECORTACT PERSON:

Andrea Hamilton

द्धिरहक्कका ३५

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2				•
(II Ni rans	ame is unavailable, name under which act business in Florida; must contain t	the limited par the word "LIMI	tnership propose TED" or "LTD.")	s to register or
3	Delaware	4	January 5, 1	995
· _	(State of Formation)	~·	(Date of F	
5. <u> </u>	Corporation Service Company			
	(Name of Registered Age	nt for Service o	of Process)	13.
3	1201 Hays Street,	·		
	(Street Address of Regi	stered Office)		
	Tallahassee	, Florida	32301	_ @ m
	(City)		(Zip Code)	: · · · ·
'.Acc	ceptance by the Registered Agent for	Service of Proc	ess.	=
	Teller Bhace	~ .		- 5
/-	(Agent must sign on	this line)		
3 .	1013 Centre Road, Wilming	ton, Delawa	re 19899-059	1
(Adi	dress of Registered Office required in ipal Office.)	State of Forma	ition or, if not requ	uired, Address of
). N	AME OF GENERAL PARTNERS		SPECIFIC	ADDRESS
	DH Investment Management Corp.			on & Wipfler GmbH
	F95000000392			sprufungsgesellscha -Strasse 8
	1,0000000000000000000000000000000000000			.ldorf/BADEN GERMANY
0	c/o Brannen/Goddard Co., 3101 To (Office where Names, Addresses	wer Creek Pai and Contribu	kway, Atlantu, tions of Limited P	Georgia 30339 artners are kept.)
ontr	he limited partnership will undertake to ibutions of the limited partner or limite orida is cancelled or withdrawn.	o keep the record d partners unti	ords listing the ad I the limited partn	dresses and capital ership's registration

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

This	Management Inves	tment Corp.	. , 19 <u>. 🍇 .</u> .		•
<u> </u>	General Partner	lolde 4/			
STATE OF NO	J			_	и
THE FOREGOING	3 instrument was ac by Ekkeha Investi	knowledged a rt Hassels-We ment Manageme	nd swom to b iler for (nt Corp.	efore me this	day al Partner) of
10_	West Adams Holdin				
(Name of Limited Partnership, on b	Partnership), Aehalf of the Limited	Delawar Partnership.	2	_(State or Cour	itry) Limited
	(mu)(h	1.	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		<u></u>
	lotary Public	_ at Large			
(SEAL)	My Commiss	-) a D
	Constitution Exp	A K. MAJURI a, State of New York I in Rings County 24-801404 Hed in Kings County res September 8, 199	(;		15 .

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Ekkehart Hassels-Weiler, Vice President

BEFORE ME, the undersign general partner of 10 West Delaware, lin	ed, personally appeared	of DH Investment Mana	gement Corp
Delaware, lif	nited partnership, hereinattr	er referred to as the "Pari	nership", who
certifies as follows:			
1. The amount of capital	contributions of the limited p	partners is \$ 1,800,000	·
2. The anticipated amou cated for the purposes of tr	nt of the capital contribution ansacting business in Floric	ns of the limited partners da is \$1,800,000	that are allo-
This 5 th day of	January 1995		
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYE	TH NOT.		,
Under penalties of perjury I to the best of my knowledg	declare that I have read the e and belief.	e foregoing and that the f	facts are true,
•			8
	General Partn DH Investmen Chlubar	ner nt Management Corp. Havel, We'w	<u> </u>
	Ekkehart Vice Pres	ner It Management Corp. Hassels-Weiler ident	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
STATE OF New York COUNTY OF New York DATE 1545	<u></u>		•
BEFORE ME, the undersig take acknowledgments in a large form of the person who execute nwiedged to me and before partnership.	and for the State and Count General Part of the foregoing Affidavit of	ty set forth above, persor artner, known to me and Capital Contributions, ar	hally appeared know by me to hid he ack-
IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, State and County aforesaid 19	d, this / /// d	lay of	seal, in the
Scal	Notary Public		
	State of	at Large	
EMMA K. MAJUN Notary Publia, State of New Yo Qualified in Kinge Cauny No. 24-8001404 Caniffer No. 24-8001404	My Commission Expires:		
Certificate Filed in Kinge Coun Commission Expires September 8, 1	ite_LL/		

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTNERSHII ANNUAL REPORT 1996				DA DEPARTM Salara May Sacratary of SION OF COR	Tan State			95 DEC 21		б	
1. Name of Lambed Platforship	<u> </u>	1a. DOCUMENT # B9500000024					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA				
10 WEST ADAMS HO	LDING	S, L.P., LIM	ITED						RITE ON THIS SPA		
PARTNERSHIP						Ī	2. New Mailing Address. If Asplicable				
							Suite, Apt	. orc 3390	I CACHTT	E ROPE	111200
NORAIDEN GCODARD CO. NORAIDE			norpal Office Address ANNEN GODDARD CO. TOWER CREEK PARKWAY				Cay Stole & Zap A TLANTA CA 30326-116?				
STOI-TOWER CREEK PAINWAY ATLANTA-GA-30339		ATLANTA GA		(MM)	wante.		28. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable				A-
If above addresses are incorrect in any war	y, line throug	th the incorrect information	n and ent	or correct addre	iss in Block 2 ai	nd/or 2a	Suite, Apt	* utc Sam	es 035	aboue	
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Bus FLORIDA 01/19/1995		38. Date of Last Rep		4. State or Co			City State	s & Zip			
5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. A	mount of Cripital Contribu	tions in	6. FEI Nur	Tiber	.,		Applied For 7		F STATUS REQUIRE	.C.
\$1,800,000.00							Not Applicable to a Certificate of Status				
CORPORATION SERVICE CON 201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a, Pursuant to the provisions of sector the purpose of changing its reagent. I am lamiliar with, and acceptance of the purpose of changing its reagent. I am lamiliar with, and acceptance of the purpose of changing its reagent. I am lamiliar with, and acceptance of the purpose of changing its reagent.	tions 620 10 egistered off cept the obli	ice or registered agent. 6 gations of section 620-19	r boith, in t 2, Florida :	the State of Fion	Suite Apt #. City I limited partner da. Such chang	etc rship organ ge was auth	ized or reg orized by	gratered under the laws its general partner(s) 1	22/350 1920.00 FL of the State of Flor hereby accept the	Zip Code Zip Code da, submits the state appointment of regi	emont stered
A GENERAL PARTN	ER TH	AT IS A COR	POR/	ATION, L	.IMITED	PART	NER:	SHIP OR OT	HER BUSI	NESS ENI	Y
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. ₍₀	Address o NOT Use	of Each General e Post Office Bo	Partner Numbers)	11b.	City.	State & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Numb	
DH WIVESTMENT MANAGEM	ENT CO	Ar.	_ # 4	H37. 57 138. 15	ŏ	BADI	en Ger	MANY	F95	00000292	CR2E003 (6/95)
Note: General partner	e MAV	NOT be chang		3-21-9			nt mu	st be filed to	change a g	eneral part	ner.
40		al could show filmer on control	arily furnish	had and does no	nt mustify for the	Azemotino	stated in	Section 119 07(3)(k), FI	onda Statutes, 1 rel	ease the Division of	1
12. I do hereby certify that the informations from any liability of r	on-complia	nce with Section 119 07(l)(k) in the	event that the in	formation supp	net a bel	HOU EXUC	pt from public access	Contract a prompt to tea.		ated on or trustee

 I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily turnished and does not quality for the event stated in process. I further certify that the information indicated on Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Socion 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed event from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or trustee
this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the summer legal effects as it made divide only secure this report as required by chapter 620, Florida Statutes.
E Hambel 15/0/ - Kor 1-16-91

0010027

1201 HAYS STREET

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2607 00000 networks PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO.

072100000032

REFERENCE

200260

\$ 52.50

4301770

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE : December 23, 1996

ORDER TIME :

5:56 PM

ORDER NO. : 200260-010

CUSTOMER NO:

4301770

8000002037138

CUSTOMER: Kathy Mccomb, Paralegal Patterson, Belknap, Webb & 1133 Avenue Of The Americas

20th -26th Floor

New York, NY 10036-6710

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME:

10 MEST ADAMS HOLDINGS, L.P.

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lori R. Dunlap

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

M 9 27

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION OF REGISTRATION

OF A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State State of Florida

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. 10 West Adams Holdings, L.P., Limited Partnership, a foreign limited partnership formed under the laws of the State of Delaware, hereby cancels its registration in the State of Florida.
- 2. The undersigned is the general partner of the aforesaid foreign limited

Signed on the $19^{+/1}$ day of December, 1996.

DH Investment Management Corp., a Delaware corporation, General Partner

By: Ekkehart Hassels-Weiler

Vice President

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged and sworn to before me this $\sqrt{q^{47}}$ day of December, 1996, by Ekkehart Hassels-Weiler, Vice President of DH Investment Management Corp., the General Partner of 10 West Adams Holdings, L.P., Limited Partnership, a limited partnership formed under the laws of the State of Delaware, on behalf of the limited partnership.

Notary Public

State of New Lord

at I acce

(SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

Westery Public, State of New York
No. 31-4845178
Qualified in Westchester County 97
Commission Expires November 30, 19

0177526.01